DC-EC Accusens™ Series (General Purpose LVDT)
DC-EC AccuSens Rev 1 www.meas-spec.com 09/22/2008
1000 Lucas Way Hampton, VA 23666 757-766-1500 enduser@meas-spec.com
The DC-EC AccuSens Series
incorporates a unique monolithic chip
combined with a computer designed AC
LVDT to achieve premium performance.
 The ratiometric design of the

Specify the DC-EC Model followed by the
desired option number(s) added together.
Ordering Example:
Model Number 050DC-EC-200 is a DC-EC
Series LVDT with a ±0.050” range (050 DC-
EC), with the captive core option (200).
HR Model options
050 DC-EC
125 DC-EC
250 DC-EC
500 DC-EC
1000 DC-EC
2000 DC-EC
3000 DC-EC
5000 DC-EC
10000 DC-EC
Number  Description
006  Metric threaded core
010  Guided core
020  Small diameter low mass core
1
200  Captive Core
2
1